SIVSE

COrA SFEED PARK

| COPA SPEED PARK 2020 (12 ETAPA)
NOVATOS SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
QUALIFYING 29/08/2020 13:00
Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 13:05:49

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3

(015) MARCO A. A. REZEK

1 13:06:57.075 54.007 20.788 21.888 11.331
2 13:07:48.623 51.548 2459  19.315 20.952 11.281
3 13:08:40.169 51.546 -0.002  19.019 21.027 11.500
4 13:09:31.030 50.861 -0.685  19.056 20.490 11.315
5 13:10:21.695 50.665 -0.196  18.872 20.453 11.340
6 13:11:12.798 51.103 +0.438  19.051 20.665 11.387

(029) JOAO TESSER
1 13:06:46.972 54.375 21.044 21.961 11.370
2 13:07:38.384 51.412 2963  19.320 20.947 11.145
3 13:08:29.764 51.380 -0.032  19.129 21.106 11.145
4 13:09:20.962 51.198 -0.182  19.078 20.984 11.136
5 13:10:12.003 51.041 -0.157  19.049 20.794 11.198
6 13:11:02.923 50.920 -0.121  18.930 20.802 11.188

(005) LUCAS FECURY

1 13:07:03.951 55.482 22.458 21.775 11.249
2 13:07:55.104 51.153 -4.329 19.294 20.804 11.055
3 13:08:46.124 51.020 -0.133 19.098 20.818 11.104
4 13:09:37.323 51.199 +0.179 19.104 20.925 11.170
5 13:10:28.378 51.055 -0.144 19.015 20.847 11.193
6 13:11:19.916 51.538 +0.483 19.269 20.961 11.308

(009) NICHOLAS C. MONTEIRO

1 13:06:49.463 56.032 22.208 22.323 11.501
2 13:07:41.523 52.060 -3.972 19.560 21.292 11.208
3 13:08:33.279 51.756 -0.304 19.237 21.206 11.313
4 13:09:25.016 51.737 -0.019 19.243 21.090 11.404
5 13:10:16.312 51.296 -0.441 19.084 20.986 11.226
6 13:11:07.518 51.206 -0.090 19.011 20.943 11.252

(099) CAIO DIAS DE ASSUNGAO

1 13:06:52.351 56.095 22.323 22.104 11.668
2 13:07:44.261 51.910 -4.185 19.347 21.231 11.332
3 13:08:35.867 51.606 -0.304  19.098 21.104 11.404
4 13:09:27.933 52.066 +0.460 19.244 21.030 11.792
5 13:10:19.840 51.907 -0.159 19.312 21.065 11.530
6 13:11:11.391 51.551 -0.356 19.152 21.009 11.390
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